Lucky Loore Talvekarikas 2020/21 - Lucky Loore Talvekarikas

OISC GOLF
METRIX

ROOSI

m——nnananlnnmmmmmmmmmnn

3/3/3/4|3/3|3|3|3

-_Illlllllllllllllll----

1

10

10

10

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Roland Kéur, Magnus Kéur

Margus Sibul, Roman Suvorov

Joosep Orav, Tanel Mehine

Taavi Leemet, Madis Liiber

Silver Saks, Marger Krumm

Keiti Tatte, Erki Alliksoo

Martin Loim, Klemet Asadov

Toomas Naaber, Kalev Kalm

Rainer Kruusla, Tambet L6hmus

Mikk Méts, Raigo Mots

Aleksei Meitern, Heiki Kaldmaa

Anti Kustassoo, Jaanus Vislapuu

Romet Voore, Henri Kink

Argo Petrov, Martin Petrov

Veiko Vark, Mihkel Meier

Andrus Maileht, Riko Voog

Arlet Raha, Reiko Matvere

Huko Laanoja, Indrek Taats

Jurgen Jupits, Mait Kool
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Kristjan Nedo, Jirgen Kolk
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Toomas Paavilainen, Martin Jarvet

Oliver Oper, Karlis llves

TimmO Kuusk, Ardi Niinepuu

Raiko llula, Rainer Sepp

Olja Fomina, Andres Ebu
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Sander x Sepp, Meelis Kuldkepp

Alari Korkjas, Ahto Kollamets
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Hole-by-hole statistics

__1]2]3145]6]7 8]0 [10/11]12[13 14 1516 17 |18 Tot JRE
Par 3/3, 3|43, 3|3 /3 /3|3 /3|4 3, 3|33|3|3 ) 56

Avg 26(26/23| 4 29|32(25/28(28/29/28|35/26|26/24|25| 3 |2.3/50.2

Difficulty 9,8 |1,17|15,18| 4 |11 |12 |14|13 , 6 |10, 7 | 3 |5 |16| 2 |-5.8

Hole in one 1 1 1 3 0%
Eagle -2 1 1 0%
Birdie -1 45 140 |57 |25 /12 | 1 |39 |24 |22 |11 24|41 |31 |44 |46 |46 |11 54 | 573 |40%
Par 0 18 31|22 33|66 |62 40|52 48 |63 |53 |36 48|28 34 |32|62|26| 754 |52%
Bogey 1 16 | 9 17/ 2 (17| 1 4 | 8 | 6|2 2|18 2 | 7 102 | 7%
Double Bogey 2 4 1 1 6 0%
Triple Bogey 3 1 1 0%
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